Mini SIL Single Output TTL Compatible Active Delay Lines
TIME DELAYS * (nS) PART TIME DELAYS * (nS) PART
±5% or ±2  nS† NUMBER ±5% or ±2  nS† NUMBER
5 EP9748-5 60 EP9748-60
10 EP9748-10 75 EP9748-75
15 EP9748-15 100 EP9748-100
20 EP9748-20 125 EP9748-125
25 EP9748-25 150 EP9748-150
30 EP9748-30 175 EP9748-175
35 EP9748-35 200 EP9748-200
40 EP9748-40 225 EP9748-225
45 EP9748-45 250 EP9748-250
50 EP9748-50
†Whichever is greater.     *Delay Times referenced from input to leading edges  at 25°C, 5.0V,  with no load.
Package Dimensions
VOH High-Level Output Voltage VCC= min. VIL= max. I OH= max 2.7 V
VOL Low-Level Output Voltage VCC= min. VIH = min. I OL= max 0.5 V